
Monday to Friday

Enterprise Boats Timetable
3rd June - 3rd September 2021

Falmouth to Trelissick Via St Mawes

Trelissick to Falmouth Via St Mawes

St Mawes
Falmouth
Trelissick

09:45
10:00 
10:45

14:15
14:45
15:30

15:45
16:15 
17:00

Trelissick
Falmouth
St Mawes

10:45 
11:30
12:05

15:30 
16:15
16:35

17:00 
17:45

-

 



All sailings subject to tide, weather and circumstances
 Time in italics connect in Falmouth via the St Mawes Ferry

See falriver.co.uk/truro for high tide sailings into Truro

See over for Saturday & Sunday times...



Saturday & Sunday

Enterprise Boats Timetable
3rd June - 3rd September 2021

Falmouth to Trelissick Via St Mawes

Trelissick to Falmouth Via St Mawes

All sailings subject to tide, weather and circumstances

St Mawes
Falmouth
St Mawes

Trelissick

-
10:00 
10:20
11:15

-
12:00 
12:20
13:15

13:45
14:15 


15:00

14:45
16:00 


16:45

Trelissick
St Mawes

Falmouth
St Mawes

11:15 


12:00
12:20

13:15 


14:00
-

15:00 


15:45
16:35

16:45 
17:30
17:50

-

 Time in italics connect in Falmouth via the St Mawes Ferry



 

See falriver.co.uk/truro for high tide sailings into Truro

Please note: The last sailings on 10th & 24thJul and 7th, 8th, 21st & 22nd Aug may differ, call 01326 741194 for info


