Enterprise Boats Timetable

3rd June - 3rd September 2021

Monday to Friday

St Mawes	09:45	14:15	<i>15:45</i> ₽
Falmouth	10:00	14:45	16:15
Trelissick	10:45	15:30	17:00

Trelissick to Falmouth Via St Mawes

Trelissick	10:45	15:30	17:00
Falmouth	11:30	16:15	17:45
St Mawes	12:05	16:35	-

See over for Saturday & Sunday times...

See falriver.co.uk/truro for high tide sailings into Truro

Time in italics connect in Falmouth via the St Mawes Ferry

All sailings subject to tide, weather and circumstances



Enterprise Boats Timetable

3rd June - 3rd September 2021

Saturday & Sunday

Falmouth to Trelissick Via St Mawes

St Mawes	-	-	13:45	14:45
Falmouth	10:00	12:00	14:15	16:00
St Mawes	10:20	12:20	O	0
Trelissick	11:15	13:15	15:00	16:45

Trelissick to Falmouth Via St Mawes

Trelissick	11:15	13:15	15:00	16:45
St Mawes	0	0	O	17:30
Falmouth	12:00	14:00	15:45	17:50
St Mawes	12:20	-	<i>16:35</i>	-

See falriver.co.uk/truro for high tide sailings into Truro

Time in italics connect in **Falmouth** via the **St Mawes Ferry**

All sailings subject to tide, weather and circumstances

Please note: The last sailings on 10th & 24th Jul and 7th, 8th, 21st & 22nd Aug may differ, call 01326 741194 for info

